Name: Pullan, Travis Eric

Program / Degree / Curriculum

Undergraduate/Bachelor of Science/RLS Exercise Science

Honors:

Previous Institution:

2019 Fall Semester (8/20/2019 - 12/15/2019)

University of Mount Olive

Course Title
ENG 111 English Comp |
FYE 100 First Yr Exp/Part 1
HIS 200 Cont World History
HLH 110 Focus on Health
PED 101 Cond for Athletes
PED 141 Intro Exercise Sci
PSY 100 Intro to Psychology
Attempted Earned Total
Credit Credits  Credits
Term 18.00 18.00 18.00
Overall 18.00 18.00 18.00

Year/Term Notes
SAP GPA: 2.300

Unofficial Transcript

University of Mount Olive

Office of the Registrar

634 Henderson St

Mount Olive, NC 28365-1263

Degree Awarded

Subtype
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

GPA
Credits

18.00
18.00

No Degree Awarded Yet

Transfer
Credits

0.00
0.00

Date Granted

Cumulative GPA:

Grade Credits
D 3.00

A- 2.00

C+ 3.00

Cc 3.00

A 1.00

A- 3.00

D 3.00

Quality GPA

Points
41.40 2.30
41.40 2.30

2.92

Quality Points
3.00

7.40

6.90

6.00

4.00

11.10

3.00



2020 Spring Semester (1/13/2020 - 5/3/2020)

University of Mount Olive

Course
ART 110
ENG 112
FYE 101
HIS 223

MAT 120
RLS 230
RLS 231

Term

Overall

Title

Art Appreciation
English Comp I

First Yr Exp/Part Il
Maj Issues Amer Hist

College Algebra

Field Training
Field Training
Attempted Earned Total
Credit Credits Credits
15.00 14.00 14.00
33.00 32.00 32.00

Year/Term Notes

SAP GPA: 2.700

2020 Fall Semester (8/10/2020 - 12/13/2020)

University of Mount Olive

Course

BIO 120

ENG 243
HLH 310
PED 201
REL 112
RLS 310

Term

Overall

Title

Princ of Biology |
Persp in Afr Amer Li
Nutrition

Cond for Athletes
Intro to New Test

History of Rec

Attempted Earned Total
Credit Credits  Credits
16.00 16.00 16.00

49.00 48.00 48.00

Year/Term Notes
SAP GPA: 2.4939

Subtype
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Field Expe
Field Expe

GPA
Credits

15.00
33.00

Subtype
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

GPA
Credits

16.00
49.00

Grade

Transfer Quality
Credits Points

0.00 45.00
0.00 86.40

Grade
B+

Transfer Quality
Credits Points

0.00 35.80
0.00 122.20

Credits
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

GPA

3.00
2.62

Credits
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00

GPA

2.24
2.49

Quality Points
9.90

6.00

4.00

11.10

12.00

2.00

0.00

Quality Points
9.90
9.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
6.90



2021 Fall Semester (8/23/2021 - 12/12/2021)

University of Mount Olive

Course Title

PED 150 Cond for Athletes
PED 310 Sport Psych

PED 342 Exercise Testing
RLS 200 Foundations of RT
RLS 320 Planning & Ldrship

2021 Fall Semester (8/23/2021 - 12/12/2021)

Univ. of MO Adult Programs

Course Title

MUS 250 Music Appreciation

Attempted Earned

Credit Credits

Term 15.00 15.00
Overall 64.00 63.00

Year/Term Notes
SAP GPA: 2.6770

Total
Credits

16.00
64.00

2022 Spring Semester (1/10/2022 - 5/1/2022)

University of Mount Olive

Course Title
BIO 251 Human A &P |
HLH 320 Nutrition Spt & Perf
PED 231 Basic ECG
PED 232 Ex Prescrip Pract
PED 343 Ex Test/Spec Pop.
RLS 400 Res Methods
Attempted Earned
Credit Credits
Term 14.00 14.00
Overall 78.00 77.00

Year/Term Notes
SAP GPA: 2.5410

Total

Credits

14.00
78.00

Subtype
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

Subtype

Lecture

GPA
Credits

15.00
64.00

Subtype
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Research

GPA
Credits

14.00
78.00

Transfer
Credits

0.00
0.00

Transfer
Credits

0.00
0.00

Grade Credits
P 1.00

A- 3.00
3.00

3.00

A- 3.00
Grade Credits
B+ 3.00

Quality GPA
Points

44.10 2.94
166.30 2.60

Grade Credits
D 3.00

C+ 3.00

B+ 1.00

A- 1.00

D 3.00

3.00

Quality GPA
Points

31.90 2.28
198.20 2.54

Quality Points
0.00

11.10

3.00

9.00

11.10

Quality Points
9.90

Quality Points
3.00

6.90

3.30

3.70

3.00

12.00



2022 Fall Semester (8/22/2022 - 12/11/2022)

University of Mount Olive

Course Title

BIO 251L Anatomy & Phys |

HLH 310 Nutrition

PED 150 Cond for Athletes

PED 342 Exercise Testing

PED 345 Strgth & Cond Tech

PED 374 Phys of Exercise

PED 400 Test of Exercise

RLS 201 Res/Writing in RLS
Attempted Earned

Credit Credits
Term 17.00 16.00
Overall 95.00 87.00

Year/Term Notes
SAP GPA: 2.6263

Total
Credits

17.00
89.00

2023 Spring Semester (1/9/2023 - 5/3/2023)

University of Mount Olive

Course Title

BIO 252L Anatomy & Phys Il
HLH 211 Medical Terminology
PED 375 Kinesiology

RLS 420 Mgt of Rec / Leisure

2023 Spring Semester (1/9/2023 - 5/3/2023)

Univ. of MO Adult Programs

Course Title

BIO 252 Anatomy & Phys Il

Attempted Earned

Credit Credits

Term 13.00 13.00
Overall 108.00 100.00

Year/Term Notes
SAP GPA: 2.7556

Total
Credits

13.00
102.00

Subtype
Laboratory
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

GPA
Credits

17.00
89.00

Subtype
Laboratory
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

Subtype

Lecture

GPA
Credits

13.00
102.00

Transfer
Credits

0.00
0.00

Transfer
Credits

0.00
0.00

Grade Credits
F 1.00

[A] 3.00

P 1.00

[A] 3.00

A 3.00

3.00

B 3.00

B+ 1.00

Quality GPA
Points

57.30 3.37
249.50 2.80

Grade Credits
D 1.00
A 3.00
A- 3.00
A 3.00
Grade Credits
A 3.00

Quality GPA
Points

48.10 3.70
297.60 2.92

Quality Points
0.00

12.00

0.00

12.00

12.00

9.00

9.00

3.30

Quality Points
1.00

12.00

11.10

12.00

Quality Points
12.00



2023 Fall Semester (8/21/2023 - 12/8/2023)

University of Mount Olive

Course Title Subtype
BIO 251L Anatomy & Phys | Laboratory
BIO 252L Anat & Phys Il Lab Laboratory
RLS 415 Legal Liability Lecture
RLS 430 Senior Seminar Seminar
SOC 210 Intro to Sociology Lecture

2023 Fall Semester (8/21/2023 - 12/8/2023)
Univ. of MO Adult Programs

Course Title Subtype
BIO 251 Human A &P | Lecture

2024 Spring Semester (1/8/2024 - 4/25/2024)

University of Mount Olive

Course Title Subtype
PED 343 Ex Test/Spec Pop. Lecture
RLS 499 Internship in RLS Internship

Test Scores

Grade Credits
1.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Grade Credits
3.00

Grade Credits
3.00
12.00

Total Credits Taken:
Total Transfer Credits:

Overall Credits:

Quality Points
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Quality Points
0.00

Quality Points
0.00
0.00

102.00
0.00

102.00



