Unofficial Transcript

University of Mount Olive Office of the Registrar

634 Henderson St

Mount Olive, NC 28365-1263

Name: Pullan, Travis Eric

 Program / Degree / Curriculum
 Degree Awarded
 Date Granted

 Undergraduate/Bachelor of Science/RLS Exercise Science
 No Degree Awarded Yet

Honors: Cumulative GPA: 2.92

Previous Institution:

2019 Fall Semester (8/20/2019 - 12/15/2019)

University of Mount Olive

Course	Title	Subtype	Grade	Credits	Quality Points
ENG 111	English Comp I	Lecture	D	3.00	3.00
FYE 100	First Yr Exp/Part 1	Lecture	A-	2.00	7.40
HIS 200	Cont World History	Lecture	C+	3.00	6.90
HLH 110	Focus on Health	Lecture	С	3.00	6.00
PED 101	Cond for Athletes	Lecture	А	1.00	4.00
PED 141	Intro Exercise Sci	Lecture	A-	3.00	11.10
PSY 100	Intro to Psychology	Lecture	D	3.00	3.00

	Attempted Credit	Earned Credits	Total Credits	GPA Credits	Transfer Credits	Quality Points	GPA
Term	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	0.00	41.40	2.30
Overall	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	0.00	41.40	2.30

Year/Term Notes

SAP GPA: 2.300

2023/10/29 5:31 PM Page 1 of 5

2020 Spring Semester (1/13/2020 - 5/3/2020)

University of Mount Olive

Course	Title	Subtype	Grade	Credits	Quality Points
ART 110	Art Appreciation	Lecture	B+	3.00	9.90
ENG 112	English Comp II	Lecture	С	3.00	6.00
FYE 101	First Yr Exp/Part II	Lecture	А	1.00	4.00
HIS 223	Maj Issues Amer Hist	Lecture	A-	3.00	11.10
MAT 120	College Algebra	Lecture	А	3.00	12.00
RLS 230	Field Training	Field Expe	С	1.00	2.00
RLS 231	Field Training	Field Expe	F	1.00	0.00

	Attempted Credit	Earned Credits	Total Credits	GPA Credits	Transfer Credits	Quality Points	GPA
Term	15.00	14.00	14.00	15.00	0.00	45.00	3.00
Overall	33.00	32.00	32.00	33.00	0.00	86.40	2.62

Year/Term Notes

SAP GPA: 2.700

2020 Fall Semester (8/10/2020 - 12/13/2020)

University of Mount Olive

Course	Title	Subtype	Grade	Credits	Quality Points
BIO 120	Princ of Biology I	Lecture	B+	3.00	9.90
ENG 243	Persp in Afr Amer Li	Lecture	В	3.00	9.00
HLH 310	Nutrition	Lecture	D	3.00	3.00
PED 201	Cond for Athletes	Lecture	А	1.00	4.00
REL 112	Intro to New Test	Lecture	D	3.00	3.00
RLS 310	History of Rec	Lecture	C+	3.00	6.90

	Attempted Credit	Earned Credits	Total Credits	GPA Credits	Transfer Credits	Quality Points	GPA
Term	16.00	16.00	16.00	16.00	0.00	35.80	2.24
Overall	49.00	48.00	48.00	49.00	0.00	122.20	2.49

Year/Term Notes

SAP GPA: 2.4939

2023/10/29 5:31 PM Page 2 of 5

2021 Fall Semester (8/23/2021 - 12/12/2021)

University of Mount Olive

Course	Title	Subtype	Grade	Credits	Quality Points
PED 150	Cond for Athletes	Lecture	Р	1.00	0.00
PED 310	Sport Psych	Lecture	A-	3.00	11.10
PED 342	Exercise Testing	Lecture	D	3.00	3.00
RLS 200	Foundations of RT	Lecture	В	3.00	9.00
RLS 320	Planning & Ldrship	Lecture	A-	3.00	11.10

2021 Fall Semester (8/23/2021 - 12/12/2021)

Univ. of MO Adult Programs

Course	Title	Subtype	Grade	Credits	Quality Points
MUS 250	Music Appreciation	Lecture	B+	3.00	9.90

	Attempted Credit	Earned Credits	Total Credits	GPA Credits	Transfer Credits	Quality Points	GPA
Term	15.00	15.00	16.00	15.00	0.00	44.10	2.94
Overall	64.00	63.00	64.00	64.00	0.00	166.30	2.60

Year/Term Notes

SAP GPA: 2.6770

2022 Spring Semester (1/10/2022 - 5/1/2022)

University of Mount Olive

Course	Title	Subtype	Grade	Credits	Quality Points
BIO 251	Human A &P I	Lecture	D	3.00	3.00
HLH 320	Nutrition Spt & Perf	Lecture	C+	3.00	6.90
PED 231	Basic ECG	Lecture	B+	1.00	3.30
PED 232	Ex Prescrip Pract	Lecture	A-	1.00	3.70
PED 343	Ex Test/Spec Pop.	Lecture	D	3.00	3.00
RLS 400	Res Methods	Research	А	3.00	12.00

	Attempted Credit	Earned Credits	Total Credits	GPA Credits	Transfer Credits	Quality Points	GPA
Term	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	0.00	31.90	2.28
Overall	78.00	77.00	78.00	78.00	0.00	198.20	2.54

Year/Term Notes

SAP GPA: 2.5410

2023/10/29 5:31 PM Page 3 of 5

2022 Fall Semester (8/22/2022 - 12/11/2022)

University of Mount Olive

Course	Title	Subtype	Grade	Credits	Quality Points
BIO 251L	Anatomy & Phys I	Laboratory	F	1.00	0.00
HLH 310	Nutrition	Lecture	[A]	3.00	12.00
PED 150	Cond for Athletes	Lecture	Р	1.00	0.00
PED 342	Exercise Testing	Lecture	[A]	3.00	12.00
PED 345	Strgth & Cond Tech	Lecture	А	3.00	12.00
PED 374	Phys of Exercise	Lecture	В	3.00	9.00
PED 400	Test of Exercise	Lecture	В	3.00	9.00
RLS 201	Res/Writing in RLS	Lecture	B+	1.00	3.30

	Attempted Credit	Earned Credits	Total Credits	GPA Credits	Transfer Credits	Quality Points	GPA
Term	17.00	16.00	17.00	17.00	0.00	57.30	3.37
Overall	95.00	87.00	89.00	89.00	0.00	249.50	2.80

Year/Term Notes

SAP GPA: 2.6263

2023 Spring Semester (1/9/2023 - 5/3/2023)

University of Mount Olive

Course	Title	Subtype	Grade	Credits	Quality Points
BIO 252L	Anatomy & Phys II	Laboratory	D	1.00	1.00
HLH 211	Medical Terminology	Lecture	А	3.00	12.00
PED 375	Kinesiology	Lecture	A-	3.00	11.10
RLS 420	Mgt of Rec / Leisure	Lecture	А	3.00	12.00

2023 Spring Semester (1/9/2023 - 5/3/2023)

Univ. of MO Adult Programs

Course	Title	Subtype	Grade	Credits	Quality Points
BIO 252	Anatomy & Phys II	Lecture	Α	3.00	12.00

	Attempted Credit	Earned Credits	Total Credits	GPA Credits	Transfer Credits	Quality Points	GPA
Term	13.00	13.00	13.00	13.00	0.00	48.10	3.70
Overall	108.00	100.00	102.00	102.00	0.00	297.60	2.92

Year/Term Notes

SAP GPA: 2.7556

2023/10/29 5:31 PM Page 4 of 5

2023 Fall Semester (8/21/2023 - 12/8/2023)

University of Mount Olive

Course	Title	Subtype	Grade	Credits	Quality Points
BIO 251L	Anatomy & Phys I	Laboratory		1.00	0.00
BIO 252L	Anat & Phys II Lab	Laboratory		1.00	0.00
RLS 415	Legal Liability	Lecture		3.00	0.00
RLS 430	Senior Seminar	Seminar		3.00	0.00
SOC 210	Intro to Sociology	Lecture		3.00	0.00

2023 Fall Semester (8/21/2023 - 12/8/2023)

Univ. of MO Adult Programs

Course	Title	Subtype	Grade	Credits	Quality Points
BIO 251	Human A &P I	Lecture		3.00	0.00

2024 Spring Semester (1/8/2024 - 4/25/2024)

University of Mount Olive

Course	Title	Subtype	Grade	Credits	Quality Points
PED 343	Ex Test/Spec Pop.	Lecture		3.00	0.00
RLS 499	Internship in RLS	Internship		12.00	0.00

Test Scores

Total Credits Taken: 102.00

Total Transfer Credits: 0.00

Overall Credits: 102.00

2023/10/29 5:31 PM Page 5 of 5